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Наименова
ние 

Спецификация  

Серийный 
номер 

Вывод

1.  Соответствует
 норме

2.  В норме

3.  В норме

4.  В норме

5.  В норме

6.  В норме

7.  В норме

8.  В норме

9.  В норме

10. 
 

В норме
 

11.
 

В норме

12. 
 

Стандарты 
(спецификация)  
 Меньше 2  

Больше 58  

Меньше 1  

Больше 20
 

Более 1800  

Доска  более 1000  
Край доски  более 800  

Менее 0,08
 

Отсутствие пузырей, 
трещин, изъявлений  

+- 2,5  

Менее 1  

+-0,2  

Е1: менее 1,5  

Результаты 
испытаний

1,6  

70 

0,02  

23
 

2136  

1204  

929 

0,07
 

Соответствует
стандартам  

-1,8
 

0

 

-0,1

 

0,2
 

В норме

Деревянное строительство и оснащение «сел , 
деревень»

,

 

, 

, 

, 

Тестовый проект 

Влагосодержание, %

Твердость  по 
Роквеллу 

Толщина 
набухания, %

Минимальная 
длительная 
прочность, МРа

Статический модуль 
упругости,МРа

Power Grip Ак. Винт
(аккумуляторный 
инструмент), N

Поверхностное 
сопротивление , 
г/100 р

При нагретом 
состоянии

Скорость изменения 
размеров при 
нагреве %

Снижение 
температуры 
отбойным молотком,
разрыв.

Повторные 
измерения высокой 
скорости изменения 
температуры %

Выброс 
Формальдегида
mg/L


